
Corporation and Committee Meetings September 2021 to August 2022 
(Agreed by the Corporation on 29th June 2021) 
 
 

Remuneration Committee Tuesday, 21st September 2021 @ 4.00 p.m. 

Corporation Strategy Review Tuesday, 21st September 2021 @ 5.00 p.m.  

Corporation Tuesday, 19th October 2021 
5.00 p.m. - Briefing Session  
5.30 p.m. – Corporation Meeting 

Half Term – Monday, 25th October to Friday, 
29th October 2021 

 

AoC Annual Conference TBC 

Resources Committee Tuesday, 23rd November 2021 @ 8.00 a.m. 

Audit Committee Tuesday, 23rd November 2021 @ 1.00 p.m. 

Curriculum & Quality Committee Wednesday, 24th November 2021 @ 4.30 p.m. 

  

Corporation Tuesday, 14th December 2021 
5.00 p.m. – Briefing Session  
5.30 p.m. – Corporation Meeting 

Christmas Break – Friday, 17th December 
2021 to Tuesday 4th January 2022 

 

Resources Committee Tuesday, 11th January 2022 @ 8.00 a.m. 

Remuneration Committee Tuesday, 11th January 2022 @ 4.00 p.m. 

Curriculum & Quality Committee Wednesday, 12th January 2022 @ 4.30 p.m. 

  

Corporation and Strategy Review Session Tuesday, 25th January 2022 @ 5.00 p.m. 

Half Term - Monday 14th February to Friday 
18th February 2022 

 

Resources Committee Tuesday, 8th March 2022 @ 8.00 a.m. 

Audit Committee Tuesday, 8th March 2022 @ 1.00 p.m. 

Search Committee Tuesday, 8th March 2022 @ 5.00 p.m. 

Curriculum & Quality Committee Wednesday 9th March 2022 @ 4.30 p.m. 

Corporation Tuesday, 22rd March 2022 
5.00 p.m. – Briefing Session  
5.30 p.m. – Corporation Meeting 

Easter Break: Monday, 4th April 2022 to 
Monday 19th April 2022  

 

Corporation Tuesday, 3rd May 2022 
5.00 p.m. - Briefing Session 
5.30 p.m. - Meeting  

Half Term – Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd 
June 2022 

 

Resources Committee Tuesday, 14th June 2022 @ 8.00 a.m. 

Audit Committee Tuesday, 14th June 2022 @ 1.00 p.m. 

Governors’ Dinner Tuesday, 14th June 2022 6.00 p.m. for a 6.30 
p.m. start 

Curriculum & Quality Committee Wednesday, 15th June 2022 @ 4.30 p.m. 

Corporation Tuesday 28th June 2022 
5.00 p.m. – Briefing Session  
5.30 p.m. – Corporation Meeting 

 


